
SHIP DATE: 25SEP25

TO

(FR)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 61.40 LB

DIMS: 43x11x9 IN

REF: PSJJH5092500204YQ
INV: PSJJH5092500204YQ
PO: PSJJH5092500204YQ DEPT: PSJJH5092500204YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5,PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO, MI 20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

TOF CHRIS
TOF CHRIS
25 ALLEE JEAN JACQUES ROUSSEAU

BEAUCHAMP 95 95250
609049676

9F XPSA 
58

HJ
3/

78
0E

/5
9F

2
8846 5615 3560

                 AM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
     95250

 95-FR CDG

J2
53

02
50

62
30

2u
v


